

SH-75 तिग्गळ्हिये ते बुलाकि अश्वान.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RRSMP/24-25/DBG/2/02

Darkhang-2

DIVISION

Keoti

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No. 1642

Measurement Book

M/s. S.K. Construction & Co.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Construction of work
from SH-75 to Mushhari tal.

Agency:- M/S SK Construction & Co.

Agreement No:-

Date of start:-

Date of completion:-

As per agreement

Record entry taken from

Record entry notebook no. ...

Item of work.

[01/01] Setting out, providing & fixing
of benchmark pillars.

Qty:- 01 Nos

[02/02] P/v fixing of Reference
pillars

Qty:- 05 Nos

Continuation

Abstract of cost of 1st on A/C Bill

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[01/01] Setting out, providing fixing of benchmark pillars					
01 Nos qty vide TMBP 01					
@ 4670.43 each					
					→ ₹ 4670.43
[02/02] P/v fixing of Reference Pillars.					
05 Nos qty vide TMBP 01					
@ 2160.87 each					
					→ ₹ 10804.35
[03/03] clearing and grubbing Road land.					
0.405 Hect qty vide TMBP 02					
@ 73248.75/Hect					
					→ ₹ 29665.74
[04/04] Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit with 100m lead.					
191.80m ³ qty vide TMBP 03					
@ ₹ 240.58					
					→ ₹ 46139.40

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[04/05] Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit with 100m lead.					
287.71m ³ dry vide TMBPg 03					
@RS 473.56					
					→ ₹ 49934.94
[05/07] Construction of granular sub base by p/v well graded material for USBT					
6.121m ³ dry vide TMBPg 04					
@RS 2240.21 ✓					
					→ ₹ 13712.32
[06/08] P/v laying, spreading and compacting graded stone aggregate to WMM.					
42.18m ³ dry vide TMBPg 04					
@RS 3675.38 ✓					
					→ ₹ 155027.52
[07/09] Construction of Panel concrete Plain Cement Concrete pavement.					
416.67m ³ dry vide TMBPg 08					
@RS 7182.22					
					→ ₹ 2992615.60
[08/13] P/v and fixing of typical NHU sign information sign board.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
02 Nos. 12" wide TMB 18" DB					
DRS 13860.43 each					
					→ ₹ 27720.86
Total = ₹ 3330291.00					
Add GST @ 18% = ₹ 599452.00					
Add LC @ 1% = ₹ 33303.00					
Add SF = 1690.00					
₹ 3964736					
1.00% below → ₹ 39647					
₹ 3925.089					

Continuation